
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Sunday November 30, 2025 4:00 p.m. Niles West (MG) 1 Brenda Mendoza Daniel Martin

Sunday December 14, 2025 12:15 p.m. Niles West (MG) 1

Sunday January 4, 2026 1:30 p.m. Niles West (MG) 1

Sunday January 11, 2026 1:30 p.m. Niles West (MG) 3 Brenda Mendoza Daniel Martin

Sunday January 25, 2026 1:30 p.m. Niles West (MG) 2 Seong Ha

Sunday February 1, 2026 12:15 p.m. Niles West (MG) 4 Johnny Vazquez Daniel Martin

Sunday February 8, 2026 12:15 p.m. Niles West (MG) 2

Sunday February 15, 2026 12:15 p.m. Niles West (MG) 4

Sunday February 22, 2026 12:15 p.m. Niles West (MG) 4

Sunday March 1, 2026 12:15 p.m. Niles West (MG) 4 Brenda Mendoza Daniel Martin

Sunday March 8, 2026 1:30 p.m. Niles West (MG) 3 Corey Meyer Kevin Depalma

Niles West Girls Basketball


